Series
SA-S70-24MCW-FR Series
SA-S90-24MCC-FRSeries
SA-S70-R
Features:
•  Approvals Include:  UL Standard 1480 (Speakers) and UL
 Standard 1971 and UL Standard 1480 (Speaker Strobes)
•  Accepts audio input levels of 0.5 VRMS or 25 VRMS

UL Max* 0.110 0.170 0.280 0.375
Average Strobe Current
Specification and Ordering Information
Model Number Order
Code
Wall
Mount
Ceiling
Mount
Strobe
Candela
Model
Color
Red
Model
Color
White
Mounting
Options#
Agency
Approvals
UL
SA-S90-R 1000 - X - X - Q,U,V X
SA-S90-W 1001 - X - - X Q,U,V X
SA-S70-R 1002 X - - X - C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y X
SA-S70-W 1003 X - - X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y X
SA-S90-24MCC-FR 1004 - X 15/30/75/95 X - Q,U,V X
SA-S90-24MCC-FW 1005 - X 15/30/75/95 - X Q,U,V X
SA-S70-24MCW-FR 1006 X - 15/30/75/110 X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y X
SA-S70-24MCW-FW 1007 X - 15/30/75/110 - X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y X
WE ENCOURAGE AND SUPPORT NICET CERTIFICATION
3 YEAR WARRANTY
Made in USA
273 Branchport Avenue